
Theron S. Hall
815 'East 400 North

SP' ingville, Utah 84.b6••.•6~·..-!--DATE

NAMEOF PERSONSUBMITTINGCHART

STREETADDRESS

CITY STATE

) NO. 2:0N THIS CHARTIS 16
THESAMEPERSONASNO.-=;;:"'__

ON CHARTNo...•2""4=-__

BORN
WHERE
WHENMARRIED
DIED
WHERE

NAMEOF HUSBANDORWIFE

) G1VE HER~ NAME OF RECORD OR
BOOK WHERE THIS INFORMATION
WAS OBTAINED. REFER TO N.AMES

.. ~~
John Perry(clothworker)2r-~~~~~~~~~~~----~
BORN 1644-5
WHERELondon, England
WHENMARRIED 13 Dec •. 1667
DIED 13 Dec. 1724
WHEREWatertown, Hass •.

3 Sarah Clarv
BORN 4 Oct.
WHERECambridge
DIED 11 Oct. 1730
WHERE~vatertmm, Mass •.

)
BY ~MBER.

New 1!.;ng. His. & Gen. Register, V.37,p.377
Descendants of John Perry of London(B23A20)
Waters:' Genealogical Gleanings, V.].,p •.9

LITHOGRAPHED IN U. S. A.

COPYRIGHTED, f936 GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY OF UTAH

- -----------------------------------------------------------

PEDIGREE CHART

FG

BORN
WHERE
DIED
WHERE

6 John Clarv
FG

4 John Perry
BORN Nov~ 1604
WHEREFarnbor-ough , Harnps •. ,Eng WHERE
WHENMARRIED 9L-lo!.J.J.I111~,r'lHJ...;+1.I..hLJ.... 1
DIED 1674 BORN abt •. 1584
WHERE livatertown, Mass. WHERE

abt. 1618
WHEREof Watertown, Mass.,
WHENMARRIED;; Feb. 1643-4
DIED 10 Feb •. 1690-1
WHERE11atertown, Nass •.

BORN

7~_~~~~~I·r~·~v~~:~'~'~~'~~'~,Q'u'~'--------------~
BORN abt , 1620
WHEREof l'lfatertown, Hass.
DIED 23, Oct •. 168]
WHERd-J'atertmm, Nass.

8 Hev. John Perry F G
abt. 1582

Farnsborough, Essex,
BORN
WHERE

CHART NO 2516r---------------~~~~~----
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

tgng •.
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

WHENMARRIED
DIEd..etter of Adm •.,.3 May 162218r------------------------------

DIED
WHERE

ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

19~ ------------ __
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

20~-------------------------------ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

Joseph Hol1and(clothworker)10~~~~~==~~~~~~~~~-1

BORN
WHERE
DIED
WHERE

12 John Clarv

BORN
WHERE
WHENMARRIED
DIED16 Aug. 1688
WHERENorthfield, Hass.

13
BORN
WHERE
DIED
WHERE

14

BORN
WHERE
WHENMARRIED
DIED
WHERE

15
BORN
WHERE
DIED
WHERE

21~ _

ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

22~-------------------------------ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

2~-------------------------------ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

24,~ _

ABOVE NAME CONTINUEO ON CHART

BORN
WHEREOf London, Eng.

5 L.lJT~:w.illlSiaL.JHtiinQI..I.-'..I.l'alJlnl;1 rl~--:-__ ---::--_--1 WHENMARRIED
ab t , 1605 or 1617 DIEDWill Pr , 17 Jan •• 1658

London, Eng. WHERE London, Eng ,
1667 111.--.:::.1,::,.•• -1

Waterton, Hass.

25~ _
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

26r- _
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

27~ _

A.BOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

28.~--------------------------------ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

29,L- _
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

3~------------------------------
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART

31~-- __---------------------------
ABOVE NAME CONTINUED ON CHART


